Prezenéna Listina OVZ 21.11.2020

ID zdrojovej
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delegata 2020 ( S
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napr.
10030001 )
1] 11.21.2020 13:12:09 |Tomas$ Potocky 10080001 8.12.87 |[tomaspotocky@centrum.sk 211120GA1 Black Tiger TKD Snina
2| 11.21.2020 13:12:20 |Terézia Pavkova 10030006 20.2.97 |t.pavkova@gmail.com 211120AD2 SKP KE ILYO TKD KE
3] 11.21.2020 13:12:26 |Petra Winkelmess 10030013 15.12.74 |ekonom.ekonom@gmail.com 211120A0500 [SKP KE ILYO TKD KE
4] 11.21.2020 13:13:17 |Oto Durgovi¢ 10070001 24.5.63 |otodur63@gmail.com 211120FA1 ILYO TKD Zvolen
5] 11.21.2020 13:13:57 |Tomas Vyboch 10070013 13.6.93 |tvyboch@gmail.com 211120FD2 ILYO TKD Zvolen
6] 11.21.2020 13:14:09 [Jan Kopcik 10030003 24.2.70 |kopcik24@gmail.com 211120AC100 |SKP KE ILYO TKD KE
71 11.21.2020 13:14:25 |Lukas Odler 10100050 16.3.97 |lukas.odler@gmail.com 211120HI300 |SKP BA - RYONG TKD
8] 11.21.2020 13:14:40 |Nikola Potocka 10080002 3.6.90 |sidorova.nikola@centrum.sk 211120GI300 |Black Tiger TKD Snina
91 11.21.2020 13:14:52 |Vladimir Miklas 10070009 3.6.94 |miklas.vladimir@gmail.com 211120FB10 ILYO TKD Zvolen
10] 11.21.2020 13:14:52 |Peter Meleh 10020009 28.8.89 |peter.meleh@gmail.com 211120BG3 TKD HAKIMI RV
11] 11.21.2020 13:15:26 |Gabriela |zarikova 10030002 15.9.75 |gabikapd@gmail.com 211120AB10 SKP KE ILYO TKD KE
12| 11.21.2020 13:15:30 |Peter Zagyi 10010001 21.9.83 [peterzagyi@yahoo.com 211120HA1 SKP BA - RYONG TKD
13| 11.21.2020 13:15:38 |Sara Sekelova 10030077 28.9.02 |sarkasekelovatkd@gmail.com |211120AL400 |SKP KE ILYO TKD KE
141 11.21.2020 13:15:41 |Peter Nemeth 10100007 2.5.76 |nemeth@nelo.sk 211120HD2 SKP BA - RYONG TKD
15] 11.21.2020 13:15:45 |Gabriela BohuSova 10030011 25.10.97 |bohhuska@gmail.com 211120AE20 SKP KE ILYO TKD KE
16| 11.21.2020 13:15:47 |Lubomir Stickner 10014005 15.7.76 |lubomir.stickner@gmail.com 211120JB10 KORYO PANTHERS TKD RV
171 11.21.2020 13:15:58 |Michaela TauSova 10030089 14.12.00 |miska14tausova@gmail.com 211120A1300 |SKP KE ILYO TKD KE
18| 11.21.2020 13:16:06 |Filip Skaréak 10070015 13.3.95 [filip.skarcak@gmail.com 211120FC100 |ILYO TKD Zvolen
191 11.21.2020 13:16:09 |Michal Kotvas 10100049 23.10.96 |kotvas.m@gmail.com 211120HF200 |SKP BA - RYONG TKD
20| 11.21.2020 13:16:11 |Jan Kristof 10030010 21.11.20 |jkristofan@gmail.com 211120AR60 SKP KE ILYO TKD KE
21| 11.21.2020 13:16:13 |David Sajko 10030022 27.8.96 |davidsajko11@gmail.com 211120AF200 [SKP KE ILYO TKD KE
22| 11.21.2020 13:16:37 | Cyril Uhrinec 10030094 28.7.89 |c.uhrinec@gmail.com 211120AK40 SKP KE ILYO TKD KE
23| 11.21.2020 13:16:38 |Matyas Magyar 10140015 17.7.91 |zdrave.miesto@gmail.com 211120JA1 KORYO PANTHERS TKD RV
24| 11.21.2020 13:16:38 |Gabriel BriSkar 10060009 2.8.01 |gabobriske@gmail.com 211120CE20 KORYO TKD Slavia UPJS KE
25| 11.21.2020 13:16:44 |Vladimira Sreinerova 10060072 20.10.84 |viadimira.sreinerova@gmail.com|[211120CB10 KORYO TKD Slavia UPJS KE
26| 11.21.2020 13:16:46 |Livia Sladka 10030015 7.1.75 |lisladka@post.sk 211120AP06 |SKP KE ILYO TKD KE




27| 11.21.2020 13:17:10 |Karol Legemza 10080005 11.10.96 |karo.legemza@gmail.com 211120GB10 |Black Tiger TKD Snina

28| 11.21.2020 13:17:17 |Gabriel Hiczér 10140001 25.11.75 |gabriel.hiczer@gmail.com 211120JA1 KORYO PANTHERS TKD RV
29| 11.21.2020 13:17:18 |Tomas Kamenca 10080006 6.10.00 |tomaskamenca@gmail.com 211120GE20 |Black Tiger TKD Snina

30| 11.21.2020 13:17:26 |Peter Matejka 10100002 1.12.73 |matejka.peter@gmail.com 211120HC100 |SKP BA - RYONG TKD

311 11.21.2020 13:17:39 [Katarina Macikova 10100019 10.12.91 |agressive.popcorn@gmail.com |211120HH30 |SKP BA - RYONG TKD

32] 11.21.2020 13:17:44 |Jana Franko 10060013 4.5.78 |jankafranka@gmail.com 211120CF200 |KORYO TKD Slavia UPJS KE
33| 11.21.2020 13:17:52 |FrantiSek Kaminsky 10060065 4.9.74 |kaminskyfero@gmail.com 211120CC100 |KORYO TKD Slavia UPJS KE
341 11.21.2020 13:18:09 |[Lucia Zagyi 10100097 3.10.83 |Barazka@gmail.com 211120HB10 SKP BA - RYONG TKD

35] 11.21.2020 13:18:09 [Ondrej Chal€ak 10050001 15.9.71 |taekwondo.humenne@gmail.com{211120LA1 Taekwondo klub Humenné

36| 11.21.2020 13:18:33 |Viktéria Bitalova 10090024 15.12.96 |Vajky10@gmail.com 2111201B10 FALCON TKD klub RS

371 11.21.2020 13:18:54 |Maro$ Olah 10040001 10.6.74 |olahmaros@gmail.com 211120EA1 Taekwondo klub Hnusta

38] 11.21.2020 13:19:10 |lvana Poldruhakova 10080014 4.7.82 livana.poldruhakova@gmail.com |211120GJ4 Black Tiger TKD Snina

39| 11.21.2020 13:19:14 |Rastislav Pernisch 10060006 10.7.76 |76rasto@gmail.com 211120DC2 KORYO TKD Slavia UPJS KE
40| 11.21.2020 13:19:15 |Pavel Izarik 10030001 26.2.73 |pavel.izarik@gmail.com 211120AA1 SKP KE ILYO TKD KE

41| 11.21.2020 13:20:17 |Miroslav Bitala 10090005 27.1.84 |miroslavbitala@gmail.com 2111201A1 FALCON TKD klub RS

42| 11.21.2020 13:20:17 |Robert Kuvik 10090012 12.4.71 |robert.kuvik@centrum.sk 2111201D2 FALCON TKD klub RS

43| 11.21.2020 13:20:18 |Robert Gulak 10050025 21.11.20 |robert.gulak@gmail.com 211120LB10 Taekwondo klub Humenné
441 11.21.2020 13:20:20 |Dominik Kuvik 10090013 25.3.02 |dominikkuvik11@gmail.com 2111201C100 |FALCON TKD klub RS

45| 11.21.2020 13:21:10 |Kristina Krupjakova 10080053 16.10.01 |kikakrupjakova@gmail.com 211120GG3 Black Tiger TKD Snina

46| 11.21.2020 13:21:29 |lvana Kyselova 10040002 10.5.78 |ivkakys@gmail.com 211120EB10 Taekwondo klub Hnusta

47| 11.21.2020 13:22:05 [Helena Seresova 10110002 13.5.68 |seresova@lestn.sk 211120KG3 ILYO -Taekwondo Trencin

48] 11.21.2020 13:22:06 [Adrian Angyal 10020005 14.3.96 |angyal996@gmail.com 211120BC100 |TKD HAKIMI RV

491 11.21.2020 13:22:22 |Ing. lvan Nemc&ok 10020029 13.4.62 |ivan.nemcok@gmail.com 211120BF200 |TKD HAKIMI RV

50| 11.21.2020 13:22:50 |Katarina Angyalova 10020008 6.3.73 |angyalka03@gmail.com 211120BD2 TKD HAKIMI RV

511 11.21.2020 13:23:05 |Michal Kavecanky 10020003 29.4.86 |kavecanky@gmail.com 211120BE20 TKD HAKIMI RV

52| 11.21.2020 13:23:37 |Michal matiko 10080007 6.1.00 |michal.matiko@gmail.com 21112GD2 Black Tiger TKD Snina

53| 11.21.2020 13:24:29 |Stefan Sirgely 10020124 11.3.73 |stefan.sirgely@gmail.com 211120BH30 | TKD HAKIMI RV

541 11.21.2020 13:25:20 |Petra Jonekova 10110013 17.4.78 |jonekovap@gmail.com 211120KC100 |ILYO -Taekwondo Trencin

551 11.21.2020 13:28:10 |Jana Babinska 10110001 4.2.20 [ilasenkova@gmail.com 211120KA1 ILYO -Taekwondo Trencin

56| 11.21.2020 13:29:56 |Juraj Tavali 10110003 22.8.91 |tavali.tkd@gmail.com 211120KH30 ILYO -Taekwondo Trenéin

571 11.21.2020 13:32:05 |Alexandra KiSova 10030060 18.2.01 |akisova18@gmail.com 211120AH30 SKP KE ILYO TKD KE

58] 11.21.2020 13:32:33 |Boris Lieskovsky 10030012 18.6.93 |lieskovskyboris@gmail.com 211120AM5 SKP KE ILYO TKD KE

591 11.21.2020 13:33:50 |Lucia Ki$ 10030021 21.5.80 |luciakis@zoznam.sk 211120AG3 SKP KE ILYO TKD KE

60| 11.21.2020 13:37:28 [Martin Selmeci 10030089 12.6.76 |adysel@gmail.com 211120AJ4 SKP KE ILYO TKD KE

61| 11.21.2020 13:44:31 |Ing. Daniel Jonek 10110051 15.1.76 |jonek@acavo.sk 211120KD2 ILYO -Taekwondo Trencin

62| 11.21.2020 13:45:17 |Matej Babinsky 10110002 5.2.80 |matejbabinsky@gmail.com 211120KB10 ILYO -Taekwondo Trenéin




